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Canada

Eritish Columbia

Contest Area

First Name

Skills Canada BC 2019 National Winners

Last Name

School

School District

Region

88S
88S

52S

13PS
135

33S

32PS

24PS

36S

34PS
34S

165

31S

40PS

49PS

2D Character Animation
2D Character Animation

Architectural Technology & Design

Autobody Repair
Autobody Repair

Automotive Technology

Baking

Cabinetmaking

Car Painting

Cooking
Cooking

Electronics

Fashion Technology

Graphic Design Technology

Heavy Vehicle Technology

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Silver
Silver

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Bronze

Bronze
Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Vince
Abeto

Blake

Ricky
Benjamin

Allen (Yu Sheng)

Farzin

Avery

Reilly

Anh
Julia

Jacob

Chanelle

Jennifer

Calvin

Pascual
Junniel

Gervais

Guan
Miller

Lim

Irani

Bell

Ouwerling

Tran
Brody

Walter

Picazo

Leong

Skjeie

Fraser Heights Secondary
Fraser Heights Secondary

W J Mouat Secondary

Vancouver Community College
Cowichan Secondary

Robert Bateman Secondary

Vancouver Community College

British Columbia Institute of Technology

Elgin Park Secondary

Vancouver Community College
Samuel Robertson Technical Secondary

Georges P Vanier Secondary

Eric Hamber Secondary School

Emily Carr University of Art + Design

Thompson Rivers University

SD36
SD36

SD34

N/A
SD79

SD34

N/A

N/A

SD36

N/A
SD42

Sb71

SD39

N/A

N/A

Lower Fraser Valley

Lower Fraser Valley

Upper Fraser Valley

N/A
Vancouver Island Central

Upper Fraser Valley

N/A

N/A

Lower Fraser Valley

N/A
Central Lower Mainland

Vancouver Island North

North West Lower Mainland

N/A

N/A

Surrey
Surrey

Abbotsford

Vancouver
Duncan

Abbotsford

Coquitlam

Quesnel

Surrey

Vancouver
Pitt Meadows

Union Bay

Vancouver

Vancouver

Chase
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48PS

39PS
39S

83S

05S

43PS

50PS

82S
82S

175

10S

Industrial Mechanic Millwright

IT Network Systems Administrator
IT Network Systems Administrator

Job Search

Mechanical Engineering CAD

Sheet Metal Work

Steamfitter-Pipefitter

Video Production
Video Production

Web Design and Development

Welding

Gold

Gold
Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver

Dustin (Dusty)

Giovanni
lan

Tiya

Austin

Corey

Ben

Sonia
Lalli

Aidan

Brody

Cathcart

Porta
Ertzinger

Tanaka

Bamford

Bickford

Leech

Khurana
Ashneet

Eglin

Dunbar

College of New Caledonia

B.C. Institute of Technology
Burnaby South Secondary

Eric Hamber Secondary School

Sardis Secondary School

Camosun College

Camosun College

Abbotsford Senior Secondary
Abbotsford Senior Secondary

Pleasant Valley Secondary

Sardis Secondary School

N/A

N/A
SD41

SD39

SD33

N/A

N/A

SD34
SD34

SD83

SD33

N/A

N/A
Central Lower Mainland

North West Lower Mainland

Upper Fraser Valley

N/A

N/A

Upper Fraser Valley
Upper Fraser Valley

Cariboo

Upper Fraser Valley

Quesnel

Burnaby
Coquitlam

Vancouver

Chilliwack

Abbotsford

Cobblehill

Abbotsford
Abbotsford

Armstrong

Chilliwack
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